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Everything you need to restore fiber communications ... in a Go-Kit!

Are you a:
Contractor?
Technician?
First Responder?

We made a Go-Kit 
just for you!

®

All-In-One Solutions

https://PrecisionRatedOptics.com
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Everything you need ... in a Go-Kit!
At PRO, we’ve taken our experience from working in the field and transformed it into a comprehensive solution for 
all your fiber optic gear. Many industries, many tools to track, many problems... One solution - Go-Kit.®

Whether you are an installer, technician or emergency responder, there’s nothing more convenient than having all 
your equipment ready to go when a job springs up - we know this from experience. With the PRO Go-Kit you will 
have everything you need to clean, test, inspect and connect fiber communications conveniently stored so you can 
“grab and go”. 

Every Go-Kit is purpose-built. We have assembled the kits to accommodate a wide variety of situations that 
technicians are likely to encounter on the job. When it comes to saving time and doing the job right, there’s only 
one answer, Work with a PRO!

Servicing a variety of fiber optic industries...

There’s a Go-Kit ® to suit every task and every budget!

If you like what you see here, check out all the individual Go-Kit configurations at our website. 
Visit precisionratedoptics.com/product-category/kits/ and request a quote!

®

All-In-One Solutions

https://PrecisionRatedOptics.com
http://precisionratedoptics.com/product-category/kits/ 
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Go-Kit Backpacks
This is no ordinary backpack. Go-Kit Backpacks are the 
ultimate solution for fiber technicians everywhere. Go-
Kit Backpacks come in industry-configured designs and 
can include a fusion splicer, OTDR, PM/LS, VFL, cleaning 
supplies and tools all in one convenient, rugged and 
field-tested backpack. Can’t find what you need? Ask 
us about customizing your own Go-Kit Backpack at no 
additional cost!

Go-Kit Tool Kits
Precision Rated Optics has configured a variety of 
Go-Kit tool kits based on different field operations. 
Whether you simply need hand tools for your 
inventory or field termination tools, PRO has you 
covered. No where else in the industry will you 
find one product line that has everything you need 
- PRO Go-Kits.

Go-Kit Optical Loss Test Kits
Whether you are a fiber technician or contractor, 
Optical Loss Go-Kits contain all the tools 
necessary to quickly measure loss, power levels, 
inspect and clean connector end-faces. Features 
including both SM, MM testing capabilities, test 
cables and SC, ST, FC and universal adapters in a 
semi-rigid carrying case make PRO the best fiber 
test kit on the market.

Go-Kit Cleaning Kits
Certain cleaning supplies are needed on any 
fiber job. We’ve chosen the most commonly-used 
items and configured several Go-Kit Cleaning Kits. 
Get just the basics or upgrade for more! Inspect, 
Clean, Evaluate ... Test (ICE-T). Always inspect your 
endface to determine its quality to choose the 
preferred cleaning method.

®

All-In-One Solutions

https://PrecisionRatedOptics.com
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®

Backpacks

Everything you need ... in a Go-Kit®

Everything you need, in a Go-Kit! PRO offers a variety of Go-Kit styles including, Go-Kit Backpacks, Go-Kit Optical 
Loss Test Kits, Go-Kit Cleaning Kits, and Go-Kit Tool Kits. If we don’t have exactly what you need, contact us at 
sales@precisionratedoptics.com for your custom Go-Kit. Many industries, many tools to track, many problems 
... One solution - Go-Kit!

Our Go-Kit Backpack is no ordinary backpack. PRO Go-Kit Backpacks are  water resistant, lightweight and 
practical, and can safely store and transport all of your test equipment, hand tools and cleaning supplies. There’s 
even a special soft-shelled compartment to accommodate up to a 17’’ laptop! Each Go-Kit has been configured to 
contain the necessary equipment based on which industry you are in.

If you don’t see what you need, give us a call and let the experts at PRO design a custom Go-Kit that best fits your 
exact needs.

https://PrecisionRatedOptics.com
mailto:sales%40precisionratedoptics.com?subject=Custom%20Go-Kit
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Technician Go-Kit® 

The Technician Go-Kit is the perfect solution for technicians that install, test, troubleshoot and restore fiber networks. Performing 
an OTDR test on a live fiber can damage active equipment. This kit contains a fiber identifier that will allow you to know if the fiber 
is live before you perform any tests. The power meter, light source and VFL are essential for basic continuity and power level 
checks. Also, included in select configurations is an inspection scope to ensure end face connectors are clean and not damaged. 
For new installations the OTDR will graph any potential issues along that fiber span. Depending on configuration, a core-alignment 
fusion splicer or ribbon fusion splicer is included to allow new fiber connections or to repair fiber breaks.

GOK-CON-K1 (CORE ALIGNMENT/SM OTDR)

OFS-960S Core Alignment Fusion Splicer  
(Not SOC Compatible)

OFT-1000 Smart OTDR (1310/1550nm, 24dB/22dB)

LS-500D Singlemode Light Source (1310/1550nm)

PM-200B Optical Power Meter w/built-in VFL 
(50dBm ~ + 26dBm)

OFI-30 Optical Fiber Identifier (-50~+0dBm)

VFL-5 PRO Mini Visual Fault Locator 1mw

PS-S-1KM-CUCU-1 Launch Box SM9 1KM SC/UPC-SC/UPC

GOK-ACC-OSP Go-Kit Outside Plant Accessories

GOK-ERBKPKLTOP Go-Kit Roller Backpack

GOK-CON-K2  
(CORE ALIGNMENT/QUAD OTDR/PM DATA STORAGE)
OFS-935C Core Alignment Fusion Splicer (SOC Compatible)

OFT-2000 Quad OTDR  
(850/1300/1310/1550nm, 20/26/30/32dB)

LS-201Q Quad Light Source (850/1300/1310/1550nm) 

PM-204B Optical Power Meter w/data storage 
(50dBm ~ + 26dBm)

OFI-30 OFI-30 Fiber Identifier -50~+0dBm

VFL-5 PRO Mini Visual Fault Locator 1mw

VIP-45-K1 Video Inspection Probe Kit 1

PS-S-1KM-CUCU-1 Launch Box SM9 1KM SC/UPC-SC/UPC

PS-M-300-CUCU-1 Launch Box M62 300M SC/UPC-SC/UPC

GOK-ACC-OSP Go-Kit Outside Plant Accessories

GOK-ERBKPKLTOP Go-Kit Roller Backpack

GOK-CON-K3 (RIBBON SPLICER/QUAD OTDR)
OFS-936R Ribbon Fusion Splicer

OFT-2000 Quad OTDR  
(850/1300/1310/1550nm, 20/26/30/32dB)

LS-201Q Quad Light Source (850/1300/1310/1550nm) 

PM-204B Optical Power Meter w/data storage 
(50dBm ~ + 26dBm)

OFI-30 OFI-30 Fiber Identifier -50~+0dBm

VFL-5 PRO Mini Visual Fault Locator 1mw

VIP-45-K1 Video Inspection Probe Kit 1

PS-S-1KM-CUCU-1 Launch Box SM9 1KM SC/UPC-SC/UPC

PS-M-300-CUCU-1 Launch Box M62 300M SC/UPC-SC/UPC

GOK-ACC-OSP Go-Kit Outside Plant Accessories

GOK-ERBKPKLTOP Go-Kit Roller Backpack

®

Backpacks

GOK-CON-K1
Technician Go-Kit 2

GOK-CON-K1
Technician Go-Kit 1

GOK-CON-K3
Technician Go-Kit 3

https://PrecisionRatedOptics.com
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Emergency Response Go-Kit® 

When networks are down it costs companies tens of thousands of dollars. Getting networks back online as quickly as possible 
requires a highly trained technician with the proper equipment and tools. The Emergency Response Go-Kit is designed to include 
everything a technician needs to quickly identify the problem area (OTDR, Power Meter/Light source, VFL and Optical Fiber 
Identifier) and then repair the break and get connections restored as quickly as possible. Included in the Emergency Restoration 
Go-Kit is a variety of supplies to support field terminations and connectorization.

GOK-ERK-K1

OFS-935C Core Alignment Fusion Splicer (SOC Compatible)

OFT-2000 Quad OTDR  
(850/1300/1310/1550nm, 20/26/30/32dB)

LS-201Q Quad Light Source (850/1300/1310/1550nm) 

PM-204B Optical Power Meter w/data storage 
(50dBm ~ + 26dBm)

OFI-30 OFI-30 Fiber Identifier -50~+0dBm

VFL-5 PRO Mini Visual Fault Locator 1mw

VIP-35-DATA 3.5” VIP kit w/ Data Storage

PS-S-1KM-CUCU-1 Launch Box SM9 1KM SC/UPC-SC/UPC

PS-M-300-CUCU-1 Launch Box M62 300M SC/UPC-SC/UPC

GOK-ACC-STD Go-Kit Standard Accessories

GOK-ERBKPKLTOP Go-Kit Roller Backpack

®

Backpacks

Fiber-to-the-Home Go-Kit®

Both economical and fully-featured, this Go-Kit includes all of the standard basic FTTX installation equipment: an Optical Fiber 
Identifier to check for live fiber before splicing into the network with the supplied Core Alignment fusion splicer, and an Optical 
Power Meter and VFL to verify signal continuity and power upon completing installation.

GOK-FTTx-K1

OFS-960S Core Alignment Fusion Splicer  
(Not SOC Compatible)

PM-200B Optical Power Meter w/built-in VFL 
(50dBm ~ + 26dBm)

OFI-30 Optical Fiber Identifier (-50~+0dBm)

VFL-5 PRO Mini Visual Fault Locator 1mw

GOK-ACC-STD Go-Kit Standard Accessories

GOK-ERBKPKLTOP Go-Kit Roller Backpack

GOK-FTTx-K1
Fiber-to-the-Home Go-Kit

GOK-ERK-K1
Emergency Response Go-Kit

https://PrecisionRatedOptics.com
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GOK-ACC-OSP
Outside Plant Accessories Go-Kit

KIT INCLUDES:

PRO-BAG-LARGE 12” x 10” x 11” Black Canvas Bag Large

PC-S-ACUCU01F SC/UPC-SC/UPC PatchCord Simplex Single Mode 9/125 
3mm OD 1 Meter

PC-S-ACACU01F SC/APC-SC/UPC PC Simplex SM9 3mm 1M

PC-S-AFUCU01F FC/UPC-SC/UPC PC Simplex SM9 3mm 1M

PC-S-CLUCU01F LC/UPC-SC/UPC PC Simplex SM9 2mm 1M

CA-S-LC-S6DPZ Mating Sleeve LC/UPC SM Duplex (Z)

CA-S-SC-S6SPZ Mating Sleeve SC/UPC SM Simplex (Z)

CA-S-SC-A6SPZ Mating Sleeve SC/APC SM, Flanged Simplex

PRO-LFW-100 Lint-free Wipe 3” x 3” (100CT)

PRO-CC-AQ PRO-CC-AQ Connector Cleaner Water Base

CS-250 PRO Quick Click - 2.5mm SC,FC,ST

CS-125 PRO Quick Click - 1.25mm (LC)

CST-1900 Round Cable Stripper

JIC-186 Kevlar Shears

PRO-CT-001 Fiber Optic Cleaning Cassette

PRO-FSC-200 Fiber Scrap Container

PRO-0008 Electrical Tape

10-099H Utility Knife

SR-101 Seam Ripper

SMART-STRIP Buffer Tube Stripper

KN-7 Cable Splicing Knife

PRO-AA-SA PRO Stainless Steel Pointed Tweezer

PRO-STRIP-3HOLE Fiber Optic Three Hole Stripper

RMC-6 Measurement Scale 6”

PRO-0017 Fiber Buffer Tube Stripper

SHARPIE-BK Black Sharpie

63816 6” Diagonal Cutters

RCT-PLYERS Needle Nose Plyers - 8”

JIC-63050 High Leverage Cable Cutters

ND-631 Hollow Shaft Nut Driver Set

80785 Mid Span Access Tool

ACS Armored Cable Slitter

HTC-D72 American Polywater Grime-Away 10x12 Wipe

GOK-ACC-STD
Standard Accessories Go-Kit

KIT INCLUDES:

PRO-BAG-LARGE 12” x 10” x 11” Black Canvas Bag Large

PC-S-ACUCU01F SC/UPC-SC/UPC PatchCord Simplex Single Mode 9/125 
3mm OD 1 Meter

PC-S-ACACU01F SC/APC-SC/UPC PC Simplex SM9 3mm 1M

PC-S-AFUCU01F FC/UPC-SC/UPC PC Simplex SM9 3mm 1M

PC-S-CLUCU01F LC/UPC-SC/UPC PC Simplex SM9 2mm 1M

CA-S-LC-S6DPZ Mating Sleeve LC/UPC SM Duplex (Z)

CA-S-SC-S6SPZ Mating Sleeve SC/UPC SM Simplex (Z)

CA-S-SC-A6SPZ Mating Sleeve SC/APC SM, Flanged Simplex

PRO-LFW-100 Lint-free Wipe 3” x 3” (100CT)

PRO-CC-AQ PRO-CC-AQ Connector Cleaner Water Base

CS-250 PRO Quick Click - 2.5mm SC,FC,ST

CS-125 PRO Quick Click - 1.25mm (LC)

CST-1900 Round Cable Stripper

JIC-186 Kevlar Shears

PRO-CT-001 Fiber Optic Cleaning Cassette

PRO-FSC-200 Fiber Scrap Container

PRO-0008 Electrical Tape

10-099H Utility Knife

SR-101 Seam Ripper

SMART-STRIP Buffer Tube Stripper

KN-7 Cable Splicing Knife

PRO-AA-SA PRO Stainless Steel Pointed Tweezer

PRO-STRIP-3HOLE Fiber Optic Three Hole Stripper

RMC-6 Measurement Scale 6”

PRO-0017 Fiber Buffer Tube Stripper

SHARPIE-BK Black Sharpie

63816 6” Diagonal Cutters

RCT-PLYERS Needle Nose Plyers - 8”

®

Accessory Kits

https://PrecisionRatedOptics.com
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®

Optical Loss Test Kits

Everything you need to  
CLEAN, INSPECT & TEST!
Precision Rated Optics has developed Optical Loss Go-Kits designed for specific 
markets within the communications industry. With new advanced capabilities 
that make testing simple, PRO Optical Loss Go-Kits are the best “go-to” kits for 
anyone involved in first-line optical fiber cabling installation and verification. 

Whether you are a fiber technician or contractor, our expertly configured kits 
contain all the tools necessary to quickly measure loss, power levels, inspect 
and clean connector end-faces. Features including both SM and MM testing 
capabilities along with Test Cables and SC, ST, FC and universal adapters in a 
semi-rigid carrying case make PRO the best fiber test kit on the market. 

FEATURES:
•	 Semi-Rigid  

Carrying Case

•	 Power Meter  
(Six Wavelength)

•	 Light Source

•	 400x Fiber 
Inspection Scope

•	 Cleaning Supplies

https://PrecisionRatedOptics.com
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GOK-OLS-K1
Optical Loss Test Go-Kit 1 (SM)

KIT INCLUDES:

LS-102D Light Source (1310/1550nm) fixed

PM-102B Power Meter (-40~+23)

VFL-5 PRO Mini Visual Fault Locator 1mW

HM-C400S Fiber Optic Inspection Scope (400x)

PC-S-ACUCU01F SM9 3mm Simplex SM UPC Patchcord 1M

PC-S-CLUCU01F 2mm Simplex SM UPC Patchcord 1M

CA-S-SC-S6SPZ Mating Sleeve SC/UPC SM Simplex

CA-S-LC-S6DPZ Mating Sleeve LC/UPC SM Duplex

PRO-LFW-100 PRO-LFW-100 Lint-free Wipe (100ct.)

PRO-CC-AQ PRO-CC-AQ Connector Cleaner Water Base

SRC-1-GOK-LOGO Semi-rigid case 100 Series 

GOK-OLS-K2
Optical Loss Test Go-Kit 2 (SM w/Data Log)

KIT INCLUDES:

LS-102D Light Source (1310/1550nm) fixed

PM-204B Power Meter (-50~+26 w/Data Storage)

VFL-5 PRO Mini Visual Fault Locator 1mW

HM-C400S Fiber Optic Inspection Scope (400x)

PC-S-ACUCU01F SM9 3mm Simplex SM UPC Patchcord 1M

PC-S-CLUCU01F 2mm Simplex SM UPC Patchcord 1M

CA-S-SC-S6SPZ Mating Sleeve SC/UPC SM Simplex

CA-S-LC-S6DPZ Mating Sleeve LC/UPC SM Duplex

PRO-LFW-100 PRO-LFW-100 Lint-free Wipe (100ct.)

PRO-CC-AQ PRO-CC-AQ Connector Cleaner Water Base

SRC-2-GOK-LOGO Semi-rigid case 200 Series 

GOK-OLS-K3
Optical Loss Test Go-Kit 3 (SM&MM)

KIT INCLUDES:

LS-201Q Light Source (850/1300/1310/1550nm)

PM-102B Power Meter (-40~+23)

VFL-5 PRO Mini Visual Fault Locator 1mW

HM-C400S Fiber Optic Inspection Scope (400x)

PC-S-ACUCU01F SM9 3mm Simplex SM UPC Patchcord 1M

PC-S-CLUCU01F 2mm Simplex SM UPC Patchcord 1M

CA-S-SC-S6SPZ Mating Sleeve SC/UPC SM Simplex

CA-S-LC-S6DPZ Mating Sleeve LC/UPC SM Duplex

PC-M-ACUCU01F SC/UPC-SC/UPC PC Simplex M62 3mm 1M

PC-M-CLUCU01F LC/UPC-SC/UPC PC Simplex MM62 2mm 1M

CA-S-SC-M6SPB Mating Sleeve SC/UPC MM Simplex (PB)

CA-S-LC-M6DPB Mating Sleeve LC/UPC MM Duplex (PB)

PRO-LFW-100 PRO-LFW-100 Lint-free Wipe (100ct.)

PRO-CC-AQ PRO-CC-AQ Connector Cleaner Water Base

SRC-2-GOK-LOGO Semi-rigid case 200 Series

GOK-OLS-K4
Optical Loss Test Go-Kit 4 (SM&MM w/Data Log)

KIT INCLUDES:

LS-201Q Light Source (1310/1550nm) fixed

PM-204B Power Meter (-40~+23)

VFL-5 PRO Mini Visual Fault Locator 1mW

HM-C400S Fiber Optic Inspection Scope (400x)

PC-S-ACUCU01F SM9 3mm Simplex SM UPC Patchcord 1M

PC-S-CLUCU01F 2mm Simplex SM UPC Patchcord 1M

CA-S-SC-S6SPZ Mating Sleeve SC/UPC SM Simplex

CA-S-LC-S6DPZ Mating Sleeve LC/UPC SM Duplex

PC-M-ACUCU01F SC/UPC-SC/UPC PC Simplex M62 3mm 1M

PC-M-CLUCU01F LC/UPC-SC/UPC PC Simplex MM62 2mm 1M

CA-S-SC-M6SPB Mating Sleeve SC/UPC MM Simplex (PB)

CA-S-LC-M6DPB Mating Sleeve LC/UPC MM Duplex (PB)

PRO-LFW-100 PRO-LFW-100 Lint-free Wipe (100ct.)

PRO-CC-AQ PRO-CC-AQ Connector Cleaner Water Base

SRC-2-GOK-LOGO Semi-rigid case 200 Series

https://PrecisionRatedOptics.com
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Item / Model No. Description PRO-TK- 
STARTER

PRO-TK- 
PROF

PRO-TK- 
DELUXE

PRO-BAG-LARGE 12" x 10" x 11" Black Canvas Bag Large X X X

HM-C400S Fiber Optic Inspection Scope (400X) X X X

PRO-FSC-200 PRO-FSC-200 Fiber Scrap Container X X X

SHARPIE-BK Black Sharpie X X X

501473-31R25 Empty syringe w/ .9mm Needle (25pk) X X X

PRO-CP410-1 Optic Prep Tissue - 1 Packet X X X

PRO-CW34 Fiber Optic Cleaning Wipes X X X

PRO-IA-4OZ Empty 4oz bottle for Alcohol X X X

RMC-6 Measurement Scale 6" (150mm) X X X

WO-1067G Safety Glasses X X X

7090 Loctite Formula 7090 Epoxy Hardener X X X

PP-575 Hand polish pad (5.75") 1/16" thick X X X

UC-8039 Fiber Optic Crimp Tool with Die X X X

CS-30-DE Double Ended Carbide Scribe X X X

FOPD-25 Universal Fiber Optic Polishing Disk X X X

680 Anaerobic Adhesive Hardener X X X

JIC-186 Kevlar Shears X X X

JIC-375 Fiber Optic Stripper Three Hole X X X

PRO-9111A Glass Polish Plate 6" x 9" X X X

PRO-0008 Electrical Tape X X X

PRO-0109-5-1-03 Polish Film 3 in 1 (5, 1, .3um) 25pk X X

FOPD-LC Aluminum Fiber Optic Polishing Disk LC X

SMART-STRIP Buffer Tube Stripper X

PRO-0102-1 1 um Alum. Oxide Polish Film 9"x 6.5" X

PRO-0102-03 .3um AL Oxide Polish Film 0.3um 9”x6.5” X

PRO-0102-5 5 um Silicon Carbide Polish Film 9"x6.5" X

PRO-1008 Canned Air - Tech Spray 10oz X

PRO-TK-STARTER
Starter Termination Go-Kit

PRO-TK-PROF
Professional Termination Go-Kit

PRO-TK-DELUXE
Deluxe Termination Go-Kit

®

Tool Kits

https://PrecisionRatedOptics.com


888-545-1254  •  PrecisionRatedOptics.com 11

G
o-K

it Tool K
its

Item / Model No. Description PRO-TK- 
QWIKTERM

PRO-TK- 
VGROOVE

PRO-TK- 
HANDTOOL

PRO-TK- 
OSP

PRO-BAG-LARGE 12" x 10" x 11" Black Canvas Bag Large X X

PRO-BAG-SM-GOKL 12” x 10” Black Canvas Bag Small X X

JIC-186 Kevlar Shears X X X

JIC-375 Fiber Optic Stripper Three Hole X X

HM-C400S Fiber Optic Inspection Scope (400X) X

PRO-FSC-200 PRO-FSC-200 Fiber Scrap Container X

SHARPIE-BK Black Sharpie X X

FS100 Polishing/Work mat (Black) (22 x 14) X

PRO-6000N Fiber Optic Cleaver X

PRO-CC-QC PRO-CC-QC Connector Cleaner- Pump-Spray X X

PRO-LFW-100 PRO-LFW-100 Lint-free Wipe (100ct.) X X

FB-11VG V-Groove Cleaning Swabs (50/tube) X

VGB-003-CR V-Groove Brush X

FOM-0005 Swabs Mini Foam 2.5mm 50 Pack X

D5111 Electrode Sharpener/Cleaning Pack X

CSR-1575 Cable Slitting and Ring Tool X

PRO-CP410-1 Optic Prep Tissue - 1 Packet X

JIC-842 Telecom Long Nose Pliers X

JIC-63050 High Leverage Cable Cutters X X

CST-1900 Round Cable Strippers X X

KN-7 Cable Splicing Knife X X

10-099H Utility Knife X X

FOD-2000 Fiber Optic Drop Cable Slitter X X

PRO-0008 Electrical Tape (1) X

SR-101 Seam Ripper (1) X

SMART-STRIP Buffer Tube Stripper (1) X

PRO-AA-SA Stainless Tweezers (1) X

PRO-STRIP-3HOLE Fiber Optic Stripper Three Hole (1) X

RM6 Measurement Scale 6” (150mm) (1) X

PRO-0017 Fiber Buffer Tube Stripper (1) X

63816 6 Inch Diagonal Cutters (1) X

RCT-PLYERS Needle Nose Plyers- 8” (1) X

ND-631 Hollow Shaft Nut Driver Set (1) X

80785  Mid Span Access Tool (1) X

ACS Armored Cable Slitter (1) X

PRO-TK-QWIKTERM
Quick Termination Go-Kit

PRO-TK-VGROOVE
V-Groove Cleaning Go-Kit

PRO-TK-HANDTOOL
Handtool Cable Prep Go-Kit

PRO-TK-OSP
Outside Plant Handtool Go-Kit

®

Tool Kits

https://PrecisionRatedOptics.com
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Cleaning Kits
Item Code Description PRO-CK- 

MPO 
PRO-CK- 

MPO-DLX

PRO-BAG-SM-GOKL 10” x 12” Black Canvas Bag X

CS-MPO PRO CS-MPO QuickClick MPO Connector X

PRO-CT2-022-1 PRO Lens Cleaning Swabs (EA) X X

PRO-LFW-100 Lint-free Wipe 3” x 3” (100CT) X X

PRO-CC-AQ PRO-CC-QC Solvent-Based Connector Cleaner - Pump Spray X X

CS-125 CS-125 QuickClick 1.25mm (LC) X

CS-250 CS-250 QuickClick 2.5mm (SC, FC, ST) X

PRO-CT2-002-015 Cleaning Stick Wrapped 2.5mm 5 (5 Packs) X

PRO-CT2-002-025 Cleaning Stick Wrapped 1.25mm 5 (5 Packs) X

PRO-CK-MPO-DLX
Deluxe MPO Cleaning Go-Kit

PRO-CK-MPO
MPO Cleaning Go-Kit

®

Cleaning Kits

https://PrecisionRatedOptics.com
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Cleaning Kits
Item Code Description PRO-CK- 

TECH
PRO-CK-CLEAN-

BA
PRO-CK-

CLEAN-01
PRO-CK-

CLEAN-02

PRO-BAG-SM-NL X-Large Zipper Bag - 13.5 x 10.5 X

PRO-BAG-LARGE 12” x 10” x 11” Black Canvas Bag X X X

PRO-CT2-002-015 Cleaning Stick Wrapped 2.5mm  (100 Pack) X X X X

PRO-CT2-002-025 Cleaning Stick Wrapped 1.25mm  (100 Pack) X X X X

TC-1 American Polywater SqueekyKleen Wipes (10) X X X X

PRO-CC-AQ PRO Connector Cleaner Water Base X X X X

PRO-CC-QC PRO Connector Cleaner- Pump-Spray X X X X

PRO-LFW-100 Lint-free Wipes (100ct) X X X X

P1501E-1 Cotton Swab 6” General SM (100 Pack) X X X X

FOM-0005 Swabs Mini Foam 2.5mm (50 Pack) X X X X

CP410-1 Optic Prep Pre-saturated Pads (1 Packet) X X X

FOM-CP421-1 Electro-Wash Wipe (MX) (1 Packet) X X X

PRO-CT-001 Fiber Optic Cleaning Cassette X X X

PRO-CT-004 Replacement Cassette Reel X X X

PRO-CS-125 Quick Click™ 1.25mm (LC) X X

PRO-CS-250 Quick Click™ 2.5mm (SC) X X

HM-C400S 400x Fiber Scope X

PRO-CK-TECH
Fiber Optic Technician Cleaning Go-Kit

PRO-CK-CLEAN-01
Fiber Optic Cleaning Go-Kit  

w/Quick Clicks™

PRO-CK-CLEAN-BA
Basic Fiber Optic Cleaning Go-Kit

PRO-CK-CLEAN-02
Fiber Optic Cleaning Go-Kit  

w/Quick Clicks™ and 400x Scope

®

Cleaning Kits

https://PrecisionRatedOptics.com
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